Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 912150 · BPSS Foam / W-50SS Sanitize / BPSS Foam Hose Drop Station
# 224150
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 491324-V
# 491315
# 491306
REQUIREMENTS